

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 13075/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1326 OF 2007

NANDI &amp; ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPut up the criminal appeal itself for hearing four weeks  
hence.Let the Lower Court records be called for through special  
messenger at the costs of the appellants.Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties in  
the meantime.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER