

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1326 OF 2007

NANDI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report

Date: 03/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P.Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day  
after four weeks.

Tag on with Crl. A. No.1735/2007.

The Registry shall allow the learned counsel for the parties to  
inspect the documents.

Further additional documents, if any, be filed in the  
meantime.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master